
(513) 304-8932

Izabela Camacho
LCNB National Bank
icamacho@lcnb.com

Latoya Chambers
Cincinnati State

chamberslatoyachambers
@yahoo.com
(513) 490-4555

Megan Buldain
Furever Friends Rescue and

Wellness 
buldainpartyof5@yahoo.com

(513) 767-8921

Marc Cop
Retired Procter & Gamble

(513) 388-4425
cop.marc@gmail.com

COHORT 24 
 PARTICIPANT DIRECTORY

Marco Mateo Chavez
Echo

mmateoc1@gmail.com

(630) 613-0059

 Christy Demetrakis
The Empowered Speaker

(513) 410-9635
christy@empoweredspeaker.com

 (513) 306-3155

Candiss Cornwell

candiss@wearemortar.com
MORTAR Cincinnati

Accelerate Great Schools
paige@accelerategreatschools.org

Paige Lindy 

Yacouba Sibi
First Commonwealth Bank

(513) 375-0666
ys@sibisolutions.com

Cristina Chuecos

cristinachuecos@hotmail.com
Esperanza Latino Center

(513) 502-9551

(859) 236-8855

Taren Kinebrew

taren@kinebrewconsulting.com
Kinebrew Consulting

(513) 791-4060

Kelly Schoen

kschoen@cancer-support.org

Cancer Support Community
Greater Cincinnati-NKY

Kelsey Hawkins-Johnson

khawkinsjohn@gmail.com
Groundwork Ohio River Valley

(513) 886-7031

Ainsley MacDougal

amacdougal@cincinnati.bbb.org
(513) 713-3662

BBB Cincinnati
Sean Simpson

MORTAR Cincinnati

513-888-9745
sean@wearemortar.com

Paige Kock

paigekock@hotmail.com
(513) 607-0003

TouchPoint Wealth Partners

(970) 319-9404

mailto:ys@sibisolutions.com
mailto:kschoen@cancer-support.org
mailto:amacdougal@cincinnati.bbb.org
mailto:paigekock@hotmail.com
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Beth Benson
Leadership Council

bbenson@
leadershipcouncil.us

Jared Wheeler

(513)720-2033
jwheeler@bartlett1898.com

Bartlett Wealth Management
Carole Womeldorf

(740) 591-7111

carole.womeldorf@gmail.com
Community Peace Builders Network

Lynn Heinzelman

lheinzelman@
leadershipcouncil.us

Leadership Council

Kathy List

klist@
leadershipcouncil.us

Leadership Council
Jay Shatz

(513) 607-1298

jshatz@leadershipcouncil.us
Leadership Council


